
Umargam - Valsad MEMU/69153 - MEMU - WR 
UBR/Umargam Road to BL/Valsad 

1h 25m - 54 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBR Umargam Road 13:50 2 1 0 44 WR
2 SJN Sanjan 13:57 13:58 1m 1 1 5 46 WR
3 BLD Bhilad 14:13 14:14 1m 2 1 17 58 WR
4 KEB Karambeli 14:19 14:20 1m 1 1 22 35 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 14:31 14:33 2m 1 1 28 59 27 WR
6 UVD Udvada 14:43 14:44 1m 1 1 38 58 WR
7 PAD Pardi 14:50 14:51 1m 2 1 44 56 WR
8 ATUL Atul 14:55 14:56 1m 1 1 47 21 WR
9 BL Valsad 15:15 1 1 54 - 14 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 18 2024 (17:23)

Apr 18 2024 (17:23)

1

1


